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Nuts:Nuts:

Almond Nuts: No

Hazelnuts: No

Walnuts: No

Cashew Nuts: No

Pecan Nuts: No

Brazil Nuts: No

Pistachio Nuts: No

Cereals:Cereals:

Wheat: Yes

Rye: May

Spelt: No

Oats: May

Barley: May

Kamut: No

4040% 6666% 106106% 66% 8888%

RECIPE CARD

360 - CHEESE AND BACON BURGER

Ingredients

ProductProduct QuantityQuantity

Kara Gourmet Brioche Bun 88.00 g

CSBC10746 - Premium Beef burger 4oz IQF (48x113g) 113.00 g

Sliced Mature Cheddar 20.00 g

A1 Foodservice rindless back bacon 4 x 2.27 Kg with added

water 4.5 mm

100.00 g

Serves:Serves: 1

Allergy Information

Key: ContainsContains  May ContainMay Contain

Dietary Information

Key: Suitable forSuitable for

Reference Intake

Each serving contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

3327.813327.81kJ

796.56796.56kcal

46.0346.03g 21.2121.21g 5.565.56g 5.265.26g

of your daily reference intake.

Nutritional Summary

Energy 3327.81kJ 

796.56kCal

Protein 50.43g

Carbohydrates 42.89g

of which sugars 5.56g

Non Milk Extrinsic Sugars 0g

Fat 46.03g

of which saturates 21.21g

Fibre 3.05g

Salt 5.26g

Sodium 2.06g

Iron 0mg

Calcium 0mg

Zinc 0mg

Folate 0μg

Vitamin A 0μg

Vitamin C 0mg

Label Information

IngredientsIngredients

CSBC10746 - Premium Beef burger 4oz IQF (48x113g) (35%) (Beef (97%), Water, SOYASOYA, Potato starch, Salt, Dextrose, Hydrolysed Maize Protein, Preservative ( SODIUM METABISULPHITESODIUM METABISULPHITE), Antioxidant

(Sodium Ascorbate)). A1 Foodservice rindless back bacon 4 x 2.27 Kg with added water 4.5 mm (31%) (Pork 85% Water Salt, Preservatives Sodium Nitrite E250 Potassium Nitrate E252 Antioxidant Sodium

Ascorbate E301). Kara Gourmet Brioche Bun (27%) (Wheat FlourWheat Flour (WHEAT FlourWHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), EGGEGG (10%), Water, Unsalted ButterUnsalted Butter (MILKMILK) (7%), Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, EGG WhiteEGG White,

Salt, Yeast, Flour Treatment Agent (E300).). Sliced Mature Cheddar (6%) (MILKMILK, salt, starter, microbial rennet).

Method & Recipe Notes

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the informationno guarantee that the information

is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provide by Erudus One.read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provide by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditionshttp://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions
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Nuts:Nuts:

Almond Nuts: No

Hazelnuts: No

Walnuts: No

Cashew Nuts: No

Pecan Nuts: No

Brazil Nuts: No

Pistachio Nuts: No

Cereals:Cereals:

Wheat: Yes

Rye: May

Spelt: No

Oats: May

Barley: May

Kamut: No

3535% 3838% 4040% 77% 3131%

RECIPE CARD

360 - CHICKEN BURGER

Ingredients

ProductProduct QuantityQuantity

CSBC 10518 American Battered Chicken Fillets 90.00 g

Kara Gourmet Brioche Bun 88.00 g

CSBC 10312 Freeze Chill Straight Cut 12/12 Fries 150.00 g

CSBC 10057 Real Mayonnaise 5l 15.00 g

Serves:Serves: 1

Allergy Information

Key: ContainsContains  May ContainMay Contain

Dietary Information

Key: Suitable forSuitable for

Reference Intake

Each serving contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2941.92941.9kJ

701.36701.36kcal

26.7926.79g 7.927.92g 6.646.64g 1.871.87g

of your daily reference intake.

Nutritional Summary

Energy 2941.9kJ 

701.36kCal

Protein 25.75g

Carbohydrates 85.88g

of which sugars 6.64g

Non Milk Extrinsic Sugars 0g

Fat 26.79g

of which saturates 7.92g

Fibre 5.75g

Salt 1.87g

Sodium 0.37g

Iron 0mg

Calcium 0mg

Zinc 0mg

Folate 0μg

Vitamin A 0μg

Vitamin C 0mg

Label Information

IngredientsIngredients

CSBC 10312 Freeze Chill Straight Cut 12/12 Fries (44%) (Potatoes (97%), Sunflower Oil.). CSBC 10518 American Battered Chicken Fillets (26%) (Chicken Breast (62%), Water, WHEAT FlourWHEAT Flour, Palm Oil,

Modified Tapioca Starch, Modified Maize Starch, Sugar, Salt, Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphates), Stabiliser (Pentasodium Triphosphate), White Pepper,

Onion, Yeast Extract, Garlic, Colour (Paprika Extract), Black Pepper.). Kara Gourmet Brioche Bun (26%) (Wheat FlourWheat Flour (WHEAT FlourWHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), EGGEGG (10%), Water, UnsaltedUnsalted

ButterButter (MILKMILK) (7%), Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, EGG WhiteEGG White, Salt, Yeast, Flour Treatment Agent (E300).). CSBC 10057 Real Mayonnaise 5l (4%) (Rapeseed oil, Water, Spirit Vinegar, Stabilisers (Modified Potato

Starch, Xanthan Gum), Sugar, Salt, Pasteurised EGG, Preservative (Potassium sorbate).).

Method & Recipe Notes

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the informationno guarantee that the information

is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provide by Erudus One.read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provide by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditionshttp://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions
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Nuts:Nuts:

Almond Nuts: No

Hazelnuts: No

Walnuts: No

Cashew Nuts: No

Pecan Nuts: No

Brazil Nuts: No

Pistachio Nuts: No

Cereals:Cereals:

Wheat: Yes

Rye: May

Spelt: No

Oats: May

Barley: May

Kamut: No

3737% 4646% 6464% 77% 3535%

RECIPE CARD

360 - CLASSIC 360 BEEF BURGER

Ingredients

ProductProduct QuantityQuantity

CSBC10746 - Premium Beef burger 4oz IQF (48x113g) 113.00 g

Kara Gourmet Brioche Bun 88.00 g

CSBC 10312 Freeze Chill Straight Cut 12/12 Fries 150.00 g

Serves:Serves: 1

Allergy Information

Key: ContainsContains  May ContainMay Contain

Dietary Information

Key: Suitable forSuitable for

Reference Intake

Each serving contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

3097.713097.71kJ

739.46739.46kcal

32.2332.23g 12.8512.85g 5.965.96g 2.072.07g

of your daily reference intake.

Nutritional Summary

Energy 3097.71kJ 

739.46kCal

Protein 32.68g

Carbohydrates 76.59g

of which sugars 5.96g

Non Milk Extrinsic Sugars 0g

Fat 32.23g

of which saturates 12.85g

Fibre 5.7g

Salt 2.07g

Sodium 0.8g

Iron 0mg

Calcium 0mg

Zinc 0mg

Folate 0μg

Vitamin A 0μg

Vitamin C 0mg

Label Information

IngredientsIngredients

CSBC 10312 Freeze Chill Straight Cut 12/12 Fries (43%) (Potatoes (97%), Sunflower Oil.). CSBC10746 - Premium Beef burger 4oz IQF (48x113g) (32%) (Beef (97%), Water, SOYASOYA, Potato starch, Salt,

Dextrose, Hydrolysed Maize Protein, Preservative (SODIUM METABISULPHITESODIUM METABISULPHITE), Antioxidant (Sodium Ascorbate)). Kara Gourmet Brioche Bun (25%) ( Wheat FlourWheat Flour (WHEAT FlourWHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron,

Niacin, Thiamin), EGGEGG (10%), Water, Unsalted ButterUnsalted Butter (MILKMILK) (7%), Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, EGG WhiteEGG White, Salt, Yeast, Flour Treatment Agent (E300).).

Method & Recipe Notes

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the informationno guarantee that the information

is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provide by Erudus One.read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provide by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditionshttp://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions
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Nuts:Nuts:

Almond Nuts: No

Hazelnuts: No

Walnuts: No

Cashew Nuts: No

Pecan Nuts: No

Brazil Nuts: No

Pistachio Nuts: No

Cereals:Cereals:

Wheat: No

Rye: No

Spelt: No

Oats: No

Barley: No

Kamut: No

Gluten Content:Gluten Content:

Gluten < 20ppmGluten < 20ppm

2121% 1414% 66% 44% 2222%

RECIPE CARD

360 - VEGETARIAN BURGER

Ingredients

ProductProduct QuantityQuantity

Gluten free Vegan Aromatic Garden Burger 20x150g 150.00 g

CSBC 10312 Freeze Chill Straight Cut 12/12 Fries 150.00 g

Serves:Serves: 1

Allergy Information

Key: ContainsContains  May ContainMay Contain

Dietary Information

Key: Suitable forSuitable for

Reference Intake

Each serving contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

17641764kJ

420420kcal

9.459.45g 1.21.2g 3.33.3g 1.341.34g

of your daily reference intake.

Nutritional Summary

Energy 1764kJ 

420kCal

Protein 12.75g

Carbohydrates 65.4g

of which sugars 3.3g

Non Milk Extrinsic Sugars 0g

Fat 9.45g

of which saturates 1.2g

Fibre 10.8g

Salt 1.34g

Sodium 0g

Iron 0mg

Calcium 0mg

Zinc 0mg

Folate 0μg

Vitamin A 0μg

Vitamin C 0mg

Label Information

IngredientsIngredients

Gluten free Vegan Aromatic Garden Burger 20x150g (50%) (INGREDIENTS: coating (23%) [rice flour, water, gram flour, rapeseed oil, rice flakes, maize starch, maize flour, potato starch, salt, dextrose, parsley,

raising agents (450, 500), stabiliser (461)], broad beans (21%), peas (17%), spinach (14%), potato, garlic, rapeseed oil, pea flour, cumin, modified starch (1442), coriander, turmeric, salt, red chilli, black pepper,

cinnamon.). CSBC 10312 Freeze Chill Straight Cut 12/12 Fries (50%) (Potatoes (97%), Sunflower Oil.).

Method & Recipe Notes

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the informationno guarantee that the information

is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provide by Erudus One.read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provide by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditionshttp://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions
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